oXO2021

TRENTINO

UEC ROAD EUROPEAN

CHAMPIONSHIPS
TRENTO 8-12 SEPTEMBER

Saturday, 11 September 2021

MEN U23 - ROAD RACE

Race Average Average Average
Altitude Location Partial km | distance | Km to go speed speed speed
Note km 45 43 41
TRENTO - Piazza Duomo
Neutral start / Transfer 3 Km
189 |Corso del Lavoro e della Scienza Start 0 0 133,6 09:10:00 09:10:00 09:10:00
191 |Via Prepositura /Piazza Portela 1,2 1,2 1324 09:11:36 09:11:40 09:11:45
Via Roma / Via Belenzani

192 |start of the circuit 0,2 1,4 132,2 09:11:52 09:11:57 09:12:03
195 |via San Marco 0,6 2,0 131,6 09:12:40 09:12:47 09:12:56
263 |via Venezia 1,8 3,8 129,8 09:15:04 09:15:18 09:15:34
283 |Mesiano - Universita 0,4 4,2 129,4 09:15:36 09:15:52 09:16:09
368  [Povo (roundabout) end of hill climb 1,4 5,6 128 09:17:28 | 09:17:49 | 09:18:12
353 |Villazzano via Tambosi Green Zone 1,7 7,3 126,3 09:19:44 09:20:11 09:20:41
223 |Piazza Vicenza 3,3 10,6 123 09:24:08 09:24:47 09:25:31
212 |Corso Il Novembre 0,6 11,2 1224 09:24:56 09:25:38 09:26:23
205 |via Giusti 0,6 11,8 121,8 09:25:44 09:26:28 09:27:16
191 |via Vittorio Veneto 0,3 12,1 121,5 09:26:08 09:26:53 09:27:42
190 |via Monte Baldo 0,2 12,3 121,3 09:26:24 09:27:10 09:28:00
189 |Corso del Lavoro e della Scienza Teams tents 0,9 13,2 1204 09:27:36 09:28:25 09:29:19
191 |Via Prepositura / Piazza Portela 1,2 14,4 119,2 09:29:12 09:30:06 09:31:04
192 |Via Roma / Belenzani 0,2 14,6 119 09:29:28 09:30:22 09:31:22
192 |2nd lap 13,2 27,8 105,8 09:47:04 09:48:47 09:50:41
192 |3rd lap 13,2 41,0 92,6 10:04:40 10:07:13 10:10:00
192 |4thlap 13,2 54,2 79,4 10:22:16 10:25:38 10:29:19
192 |5thlap 13,2 67,4 66,2 10:39:52 10:44.03 10:48:38
192 |6thlap 13,2 80,6 53 10:57:28 11:02:28 11:07:57
192 |7thlap 13,2 93,8 39,8 11:15.04 11:20:53 11:27:16
192 |8thlap 13,2 107,0 26,6 11:32:40 11:39:18 11:46:35
192 |9thlap 13,2 120,2 13,4 11:50:16 11:57:43 12:05:54
192 |10th lap 13,2 1334 0,2 12:07:52 12:16:08 12:25:13
193 |Via Belenzani / Piazza Duomo Finish 0,2 133,6 0 12:08:08 12:16:25 12:25:31




